English Jacket Potatoes

Served with a salad garnish

Butter

Cottage cheese with optional pineapple
Grated cheese

Cheese & onion

Cheese & Bacon

Grated cheese & Coleslaw
Baked Beans

Grated cheese & Beans
Homemade Coleslaw

Baked beans & Coleslaw
Chicken & Bacon mayo
Coronation Chicken

Chicken in a sweet chilli sauce
Chicken in BBQ sauce

Prawn & Rosemarie dressing

Tuna mayonnaise

Homemade Bolognaise mince (Vegetarian available)

Homemade Beef chilli mince (Vegetarian available)

Homewmade chicken curry

Most options are Gluten Free, please ask

Extra toppings from 80 cents
Vegetarian option Extra 40 cents

4.50
5.80
5.20
5.40
6.00
5.80
5.20
.00
5.10
©.00
©6.60
©6.60
©6.60
©6.00
©.90
©6.60
©6.60
©.00
©.00



