English Jacket Potatoes

Served with a salad garnish

Butter	4.50
Cottage cheese with optional pineapple	5.80
Grated cheese	5.20
Cheese & onion	5.40
Cheese & Bacon	6.00
Grated cheese & Coleslaw	5.80
Baked Beans	5.20
Grated cheese & Beans	6.00
Homemade Coleslaw	5.10
Baked beans & Coleslaw	6.00
Chicken & Bacon mayo	6.60
Coronation Chicken	6.60
Chicken in a sweet chilli sauce	6.60
Chicken in BBQ sauce	6.60
Prawn & Rosemarie dressing	6.90
Tuna mayonnaise	6.60
Homemade Bolognaise mince (Vegetarian available)	6.60
Homemade Beef chilli mince (Vegetarian available)	6.60
Homemade chicken curry	6.60

Most options are Gluten Free, please ask

Extra toppings from 80 cents Vegetarian option Extra 40 cents